E
P.1
-1-www.atlantis.tw
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Visual magnet base with

B  ●
BDE ● ● ●
 How to order
ECM Pressure Gauge with Electrical Contact (Magnetic snap-action Switch Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 03 3” 04 4” 06 6” － －
FL Wiring type FL Visual wiring JB
Visual magnet
base with
junction box
H
Concealed
magnet base with
junction box
(Only for 4&6”)
－ －
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount B
Bottom mount
with flange
BDE
Back mount with
flange (Eccentric
thread)
－ －
1a1b
Contact
function
1a N.O. 1b N.C. 1a1b N.O.+N.C. 1b1a N.C.+N.O.
2a N.O.x2 2b N.C.x2 － － － －
2
Number of
contacts
1 SPSTx1 2 SPSTx2 4 SPSTx4 － －
316
Connection
material
316 SS316 O Others － － － －
316
Bourdon tube
material
316 SS316 O Others － － － －
2 Thread size 2 1/4” 3 3/8” 4 1/2” O Others
N Thread type P BSPT N NPT F PF O Others
Custom
Pressure
range
Gauge pressure－（0⋯0.6 to 1600bar）
Negative pressure－（-1⋯0bar）
Compound pressure－(-1⋯0⋯0.6 to 20bar)
Customized pressure unit (psi, bar, kPa, kg/cm2, MPa, inHg, mmHg, cmHg, etc⋯), single / dual scale
C Accuracy A ±1% B ±1.6% C ±2.5% － －
N
Liquid-filling
(Only for
concealed
wiring type)
N Dry G Glycerin O Other liquids － －
/D
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized documents /B Inspection report
/C Tag /D Customized dial face (scale, color, unit, etc.）
/E Install a diaphragm seal /F Internal stop pin for overpressure protection
/G Dampened movement /H Epoxy coating
/I Peak hold pointer /J Case material SS316
/K Max. voltage AC 380 V /L High pressure Bourdon tube: max. pressure1600bar
/M Install a blow out back /N Switch type SPDT
/O Contact material: platinum-iridium alloy /P Contact material: pure silver 999
Order example: ECM - 04 - FL - A - 1a1b - 2 - 316 - 316 - 2 - N - (0⋯10bar) - C - N + /D